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GIMNAZIUM « SLOPNICACH

2017

WYNIKI OFICJALNE
Zawodow w Biegach Narciarskich

W

PIKNIK ZIMOWY
GMINY SLOPNICE ws

-/
LIMANCAA  pow 1

Zalesie, 1.02.2017r.

[ M-ce [ Nr. St.| Nazwisko i Imie [ rok ur. | Szkota/Klub [ wynik [ strata |
Kat. chtopcéw ur. 2001 dyst. 3km CL
1 82 Dylag Wojciech 2001 G. Piekietko 0:11:43,6
2 1  Ubik Pawet 2001 G. Stopnice 0:12:09,5 +25,9
3 2  Piechnik Bartosz 2001 G. Stopnice 0:13:56,0 +2:12,4
4 14 Murzyn Kamil 2001 LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany 0:15:12,9 +3:29,3
3  Giemzik Jan 2001 G. Stopnice DNS
4 Sutkowski Patryk 2001 G. Stopnice DNS
Kat. dziewczat ur. 2001 dyst. 3km CL
1 15  Slazyk Monika 2001 G. Stopnice 0:18:45,9
Kat. chlopcéw ur. 2002 dyst. 3km CL
1 5  Pachut Jerzy 2002 G. Stopnice 0:12:59,2
2 84 Gancarczyk Tomasz 2002 G. Zalesie 0:14:08,9 +1:09,7
6  Mirek Wojciech 2002 G. Stopnice DNS
Kat. dziewczat ur. 2002, dyst. 3km CL
1 16 Bajer Matgorzata 2002 LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany 0:12:51,9
2 17 Kuropatwinska Ewa 2002 LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany 0:14:00,2 +1:08,3
3 18 Hajduk Marytyna 2002 LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany 0:14:19,1 +1:27,2
4 21 Skoczen Karolina 2002 G. Stopnice 0:14:49,2 +1:57,3
5 20 Kopytek Joanna 2002 LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany 0:14:59,6 +2:07,7
6 23 Pach Aleksandra 2002 G. Stopnice 0:17:12,2 +4:20,3
7 22 Banach Marta 2002 G. Stopnice 0:17:17,2 +4:25,3
Kat. chlopcéw ur. 2003 , dyst. 3km CL
1 8  Kowalczyk Adam 2003 LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany 0:13:09,9
2 7  Dudzik Kamil 2003 LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany 0:14:08,6 +58,7
3 11 Kulig Dawid 2003 G. Stopnice 0:14:51,6 +1:41,7
4 9  Franczak Mateusz 2003 G. Stopnice 0:15:21,3 +2:11,4
5 10 Florek Sebastian 2003 G. Stopnice 0:15:30,4 +2:20,5
6 19 Trzepaczka Filip 2003 LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany 0:16:34,4 +3:24,5
7 85 Turek Mateusz 2003 G. Zalesie 0:17:03,0 +3:53,1
8 13 Pachut Maksymilian 2003 G. Stopnice 0:17:35,4 +4:25,5
12  Franczak Adrian 2003 G. Stopnice DNS
Kat. dziewczat ur. 2003 , dyst. 3km CL
1 24 Dudzik I1zabela 2003 LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany 0:13:16,5
2 31 Drag Adrianna 2003 G. Kasinka Wielka 0:14:02,9 +46,4
3 30 Puto Aleksandra 2003 G. Kasinka Wielka 0:14:25,9 +1:09,4
4 26  Slazyk Zuzanna 2003 G. Stopnice 0:16:05,3 +2:48,8
5 27 Banach Alicja 2003 G. Stopnice 0:17:52,5 +4:36,0
6 28 Wiecek Emilia 2003 G. Stopnice 0:18:53,7 +5:37,2
7 25 Bonder Sandra 2003 LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany 0:19:45,9 +6:29,4
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GIMNAZIUM « SLOPNICACH

Pach Magdalena

Kat. chtopcéw ur. 2004, dyst. 1,5km CL

Kaleta Piotr
Rokosz Oskar
Piaskowy Mateusz
Syjud Pawet
Czech Artur

Opyd Piotr

Pach Jozef
Kuchnia Kacper
Curzydto Rafat
Florek Pawet
Marcisz tukasz
Chlebek Sebastian
Poreba Dominik

Kat. dziewczat ur. 2004, dyst. 1,5km CL

Banach Izabela
Kaleta Agnieszka
Banach Kinga
Obajtek Agata
Kowalczyk Karolina
Pach Aleksandra
Keska Sylwia

Opiota Marta

Wikar Weronika
Krajewska Agnieszka

PIKNIK ZIMOWY G
GMINY SLOPNICE
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2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2017

G. Stopnice

LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany
LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany
SP Zalesie

SP Zalesie

SP Zalesie

SP Zbludza

ZPO Stopnice

LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany
ZPiP Stopnice

ZPO Stopnice

SP 4 Stopnice

ZPO Stopnice

SP 4 Stopnice

LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany
LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany
ZPiP Stopnice

LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany
SP 4 Stopnice

ZPO Stopnice

ZPiP Stopnice

ZPiP Stopnice

ZPO Stopnice

SP Zalesie

Kat. chtopcéw ur. 2005 i mt. Dyst. 1,5 km CL

Florek Jakub

Lulek Wojciech
Wiecek Piotr

Kaim Jakub

Florek Dominik
Karabin Konrad
Banach Barttomiej
Wierzycki Oskar

Ryz Jakub

Marek Dawid
Kowalczyk Sebastian
Szczepaniak Mateusz
Biedron Patryk
Wiecek Jakub
Marelc Jakub
Witkowski Jakub
Banach Marcel
Franczyk Marcin
Wierzycki Michat

2005
2007
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2008
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006

SP Zalesie

SP Kasina Wielka
ZPiP Stopnice
ZPO Stopnice
ZPiP Stopnice

SP Zalesie

LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany
SP Zalesie

ZPiP Stopnice

SP 1 Kamienica
SP 4 Stopnice

SP 1 Kamienica
SP Zalesie

SP 4 Stopnice

SP 1 Kamienica
ZPiP Stopnice
ZPiP Stopnice

SP Zalesie

SP Zalesie

Kat. dziewczat ur. 2005 i mi., dyst. 1,5km CL

Krzeszewska Olga

2005

LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany

afs

-/
LIMANCAA  pow 1

Zalesie, 1.02.2017r.

0:20:25,0

0:08:06,5
0:08:29,8
0:09:14,7
0:09:15,3
0:09:39,0
0:09:45,3
0:10:27,9
0:10:57,0
0:11:38,5
0:11:58,2
0:12:23,2
0:12:59,4
0:13:18,0

0:08:19,1
0:09:17,1
0:09:32,5
0:09:51,5
0:10:00,3
0:10:20,8
0:10:29,1
0:10:34,7
0:14:37,5
DNS

0:08:25,4
0:09:13,3
0:09:32,9
0:09:50,0
0:10:13,2
0:10:29,9
0:10:47,5
0:10:53,2
0:11:09,8
0:11:22,7
0:11:34,5
0:12:01,5
0:12:04,8
0:13:53,9
0:14:04,1
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:09:08,6

+7:08,5

+23,3
+1:08,2
+1:08,8
+1:32,5
+1:38,8
+2:21,4
+2:50,5
+3:32,0
+3:51,7
+4:16,7
+4:52,9
+5:11,5

+58,0
+1:13,4
+1:32,4
+1:41,2
+2:01,7
+2:10,0
+2:15,6
+6:18,4

+47,9
+1:07,5
+1:24,6
+1:47,8
+2:04,5
+2:22,1
+2:27,8
+2:44,4
+2:57,3
+3:09,1
+3:36,1
+3:39,4
+5:28,5
+5:38,7
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u'“ I‘ 2017 LINARCAA  POWIAT LIMANOWSKE
GIMNAZIUM « SLOPNICACH Zalesie, 1.02.2017r.
2 80 Wierzycka Magdalena 2006 SP Zalesie 0:09:51,5 +42,9
3 45  Grucel Kinga 2005 ZPO Stopnice 0:10:47,9 +1:39,3
4 76  Cislik Barbara 2006 LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany 0:11:39,6 +2:31,0
5 75 Sopata Oliwia 2006 SP 1 Kamienica 0:12:20,4 +3:11,8
6 78 Drozdz Aleksandra 2006 LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany 0:12:48,4 +3:39,8
7 74 Palacz Julia 2005 SP 4 Stopnice 0:13:33,9 +4:25,3
77 Btaszczak Grazyna 2006 LKS "Hilltop"Wisniowa-Osieczany DNS
81 Wierzycka Joanna 2006 SP Zalesie DNS
Kat. OPEN Kobiet
1 86 Marek Natalia 2000 Zbludza 0:19:25,3

87  Augustyniak Magdalena 2000 Zbludza DNS



